
1. SV Ober Breidenbach 1628
Becker, Andreas 528
Ziegler,  Robin 524
Schäfer, Daniela 576

2. SV Ebersgöns 1598
Althenn, Leon 494
Wehrum, Emily 537
Winter, Kathrin 567

3. SV Bad Orb 1 1597
Geyer, Kira 537
Kling, Christian 527
Wohlfahrt, Steven-Wesley 533

4. TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. Schießen 1471
Groß, Hendrik 480
Hoffmann, Justin 490
Schmidt, Erik 501

5. SV 1960 Burguffeln 1460
Strippel, Lena 480
Ströer, Jesco 497
Trüber, Ryan 483

6. SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 1085
Dippel, Felix 546
Klinge, Robin 0
Schneider, Lukas 539

7. SV Goddelsheim 582
Barbe, Tom 582
Böttger, Jonas 0
Mause, Chiara 0

na. SG Mandeln 0
Heinrich, Manuel 0
Kunz, Isabell 0
Kunz, Nico 0

AK. SV 1925 Meckbach 1653
Kerstberger, Nena 568
Brendel, Tim 529
Völker, Janine 556

Einzelwertung

1. Barbe, Tom SV Goddelsheim 582
2. Gottschalk, Carl Cronberger SGes 1398 575
3. Netusil, Daniel SV 1900 Eschbach 563
4. Dippel, Felix SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 546
5. Schneider, Lukas SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 539
6. Schauer, Fabian SV Petterweil 538
7. Wohlfahrt, Steven-Wesley SV Bad Orb 1 533
8. Riedemann, Yanik SV Neukirchen 1864 531
9. Becker, Andreas SV Ober Breidenbach 528

10. Kling, Christian SV Bad Orb 1 527
11. Ziegler,  Robin SV Ober Breidenbach 524
12. Klan, Aron SG Kirberg 522
13. Rejs, Daniel SV 1900 Eschbach 514
14. Schmidt, Erik TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 

Schießen
501
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15. Orth, Fabian SV 1924 Schönborn 501
16. Kowarsch, Lucas SV Fränkisch-Crumbach 497
17. Ströer, Jesco SV 1960 Burguffeln 497
18. Becker, Pascal SV 1966 Niederklein 497
19. Nehls, Marcel SV Stausebach 495
20. Althenn, Leon SV Ebersgöns 494
21. Gries, Timon ESV 1927 Ronshausen Abt. 

Schützen
493

22. Hoffmann, Justin TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 
Schießen

490

23. Trüber, Ryan SV 1960 Burguffeln 483
24. Hofmann, Luke Büdinger SGes 1353 481
25. Müglich, Jan SV Hofbieber 1968 480
26. Groß, Hendrik TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 

Schießen
480

27. Wittekind, Maximilian Reinhold Büdinger SGes 1353 465
28. Winkels, Yannick SV Konrode 67 460
na. Beyer, David SV Heckershausen 0
na. Böttger, Jonas SV Goddelsheim 0
na. Gottschalk, Carl Cronberger SGes 1398 0
na. Heinrich, Manuel SG Mandeln 0
na. Hejl, Konstantin SV Großenlüder 0
na. Klinge, Robin SV Hohes Lohr Herbelhausen 0
na. Kloß, Frederik SV Kuckuck 1927 Raibach 0
na. Kunz, Nico SG Mandeln 0
na. Payer, Luca SV Stausebach 0
AK. Brendel, Tim SV 1925 Meckbach 529
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